
 
 
  

CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS 
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2021 

 
ACTION ITEMS 
 
Item #10:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #11:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #17:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #24:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #25:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #26:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #27:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #28:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #33:   Withdrawn 
 
Item #35:   Authorize negotiation and execution of Ratify Amendment No. 2 to the agreement with Good 

Work Austin to provide meals for persons experiencing homelessness, to increase funding in an amount 
not to exceed $320,000, and extend through April 30, 2021, for a total revised agreement amount of 
$528,000. 

 
Item #49:   Sponsors: Council Member Ann Kitchen, Council Member Leslie Pool, Council Member Sabino 'Pio' 

Renteria, Council Member Mackenzie Kelly, Council Member Kathie Tovo, Council Member 
Alison Alter 

 
Item #64:   Sponsors: Council Member Alison Alter, Mayor Steve Adler, Council Member Kathie Tovo, Council 

Member Vanessa Fuentes, Council Member Leslie Pool 

 
 
ITEMS PULLED OFF THE CONSENT AGENDA 
Item # 8:    Pulled by Council Member Alter 
Item #35:   Pulled by Council Member Kelly 
Item #36:   Pulled by Council Member Kelly 
Item #49:   Pulled by Council Member Casar 
Item #60:   Pulled by Council Member Kelly 
Item #61:   Pulled by Council Member Kelly 
 
  



 
 
 
 
LATE BACKUP 
Item #7:   Memo 
Item #8:   Motion Sheet 
Item # 9:  Memo 
Item #12: Memo 
Item #13: Memo, Revised Draft Resolution 
Item #14: Memo 
Item #15: Memo, Revised Draft Resolution 
Item #16: Memo 
Item #18: Memo, Revised Draft Resolution 
Item #19: Memo 
Item #20: Memo 
Item #21: Memo 
Item #22: Memo, Revised Draft Resolution 
Item #23: Memo 
Item #24: Memo, Revised Draft Resolution 
Item #32: Memo 
Item #33: Withdrawal Memo 
Item #34: Agreement 
Item #48: Nominations and Waivers, Revised Nominations and Waivers, Revised Nominations and Waivers (V3) 
Item #49: Revised Draft Resolution, Revised Draft Resolution V3, Motion Sheet 
Item #54: Certification Letter 
Item #58: Draft Ordinance  
Item #59: Revised Draft Resolution, Citizen Comment  
Item # 60: Letter   
Item #61: Resolution from Anderson Mill Limited District, Letter from Williamson County Commissioners, 
Letters, Briefing Summary 
Item #62: Revised Draft Resolution 
Item #68: Letter of Support 
Item #69: Letter of Support 
 
 
 
 


